20. Helberhauser HauBerg-Lauf - 57271 Hilchenbach

Ges. St-Nr
1 58
2 163
3 46
4 133
5 59
6 120
7 33
8 91
9 106
10 90
11 141
12 115
13 24
14 88
15 140
16 66
17 39
18 109
19 62
20 45
21 49
22 92
23 85
24 108
25 82
26 87
27 86
28 96
29 57
30 22
31 126
32 110
33 11
34 124
35 67
36 127
37 149
38 9

Name, Vorname
Espeter, Franziska
Schafers, Kathi
Oster, Vanessa
Schneider-Munker, Silke
Di Teodoro, Katrin
Espeter, Maria
Rosenthal, Julia
Wagner, Conni
Beckmann, Boukje
Grafe, Astrid
Gebauer, Sarah
Petzold, Maria
Dickhaut, Miriam
Schneider, Nadine
Brutzer, Birgit
Hofius, Kerstin
Hoffmann, Lena
Schneider-Schaffarczik, Anja
Lange, Melina
Bruch, Sabine
Lauber, Birgit
Henrichs, Maria
Low, Karin

Gobel, Elke

Siller, Christa

Gornig, Bianca

Schulte, Gudrun

Slenzka, Heike
Herling-Dickel, Angelika
Marburger, Anne
Schneider, Carola
Borkenstein, Daniela-Patricia
Stotzel-Ditsche, Christiane
Hopmann, Sabine
Schréter, Ulrike

Kuster, Sonja
Schaumann, Barbel

Fihrt, Susanne

28.10.2017 17:22:59

12 Km Lauf
JG Verein
1989 TV Bad Laasphe
1984  :anlauf Siegen
1996  TuS Deuz
1978 TG Grund
1980 TV Eichen
1995 TV Bad Laasphe
1981 TV Buschergrund
1956  LC DIABU Eschenburg
1977  ohne Verein
1973  TuS Misen
1986 EJOT-Team Buschhitten
1964 TV Eichen
1975  TuS Erndtebriick
1976 TV 08 Feudingen
1959 SC Olpe
1967  TuS Misen
1990 SC Ruckershausen
1971  ASC Weiltbachtal
1997  TuS Erndtebriick
1985 ohne Verein
1975  ohne Verein
1967  TuS 08 Bilstein
1969 TV Buschergrund
1967 SC Ruckershausen
1955 TV 1960

Langenholdinghausen

1973  TuS Fellinghausen
1954  TSG Valbert
1965 SC Ruckershausen
1963 TSV Aue-Wingeshausen
1994  TuS Erndtebriick
1965 TVE Netphen
1970 ASC Weiltbachtal
1957  SG Siegen-Giersberg
1968 TVE Netphen
1952  TuS 08 Bilstein
1967  VfL Bad Berleburg
1959  TuS Erndtebriick
1977  TuS 08 Bilstein

Zeit

00:51:18
00:54:22
00:55:57
00:56:30
00:56:58
00:57:42
00:58:35
00:58:41
00:59:34
01:00:04
01:02:22
01:04:47
01:04:53
01:04:58
01:05:00
01:06:40
01:06:42
01:06:55
01:07:37
01:07:44
01:08:03
01:08:05
01:08:12
01:08:30
01:08:41

01:09:15
01:09:29
01:11:07
01:12:30
01:13:05
01:13:10
01:13:36
01:14:09
01:18:01
01:19:06
01:19:21
01:19:21
01:27:50

TSG Helberhausen

Platz
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W20
W30
W20
W35
W35
W20
W35
W60
W40
W40
W30
W50
W40
W40
W55
W50
W20
W45
W20
W30
W40
W50
W45
W50
W60

W40
W60
W50
W50
W20
W50
W45
W60
W45
W65
W50
W55
W40
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